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Clinton & Kaine
Johnson & Weld
Stein & Baraka
Trump & Pence
Sanders

McMullin & Johnson

All Others

Blanks

Total

James P. McGovern
Nat Fortune
Joyce Palmer Fortune

David Isakson

Blanks

Total

Mary E. Hurley

Nat Fortune

Blanks

Total

November 8, 2016
State Election

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

COUNCILLOR

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

582
55
30

328

18
1030

831

196

1030

812

o O O

217
1030



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Stanley C. Rosenberg
Donald Peltier

Nat Fortune

Blanks

Total

Stephen Kulik

Nat Fortune

Blanks

Total

Christopher J. Donelan
Nat Fortune

All Others

Blanks

Total
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State Election

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

SHERIFF

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

779
192

58

1030

861

167

1030

828

200
1030
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Jay D. DiPucchio

Nat Fortune

Blanks

Total

YES

NO
BLANKS
TOTAL

YES
NO
BLANKS

TOTAL

YES
NO
BLANKS

TOTAL

YES
NO
BLANKS

TOTAL

November 8, 2016
State Election

COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

QUESTION 1 - GAMING

QUESTION 2 - CHARTER SCHOOLS

QUESTION 3 - ANIMAL CONFINEMENT

QUESTION 4 - MARIJUANA

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

765

o O o

264
1030

329
674
27
1030

344
669
17
1030

632
386
12
1030

553
443
34
1030
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TOTAL VOTES CAST

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS

TOTAL UOCAVA APPLICATIONS

TOTAL UOCAVA BALLOTS REC AS OF 11/8/16

TOTAL EARLY VOTING BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL ABSENTEE REQUESTED 49 TOTAL ABSENTEE BALLOTS CAST
TOTAL IN PERSON BALLOTS CAST

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1030
1215

287
45
693



