ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Clinton & Kaine	582
Johnson & Weld	55
Stein & Baraka	30
Trump & Pence	328
Sanders	7
McMullin & Johnson	1
All Others	9

Blanks	18
Total	1030

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

James P. McGovern	831
Nat Fortune	1
Joyce Palmer Fortune	1
David Isakson	1
	0
Blanks	196
Total	1030

COUNCILLOR

Mary E. Hurley	812
Nat Fortune	1
	0
	0
	0
Blanks	217
Total	1030

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Stanley C. Rosenberg	779
Donald Peltier	192
Nat Fortune	1
	0
	0
Blanks	58

Total 1030

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Stephen Kulik	861
Nat Fortune	2
	0
	0
	0
Blanks	167
Total	1030

SHERIFF

Christopher J. Donelan	828
Nat Fortune	1
All Others	1
	0
	0
Blanks	200
Total	1030

November 8, 2016 State Election

COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Jay D. DiPucchio	765
Nat Fortune	1
	0
	0
	0
Blanks	264
Total	1030

QUESTION 1 - GAMING

YES	329
NO	674
BLANKS	27
TOTAL	1030

QUESTION 2 - CHARTER SCHOOLS

YES	344
NO	669
BLANKS	17
TOTAL	1030

QUESTION 3 - ANIMAL CONFINEMENT

YES	632
NO	386
BLANKS	12
TOTAL	1030

QUESTION 4 - MARIJUANA

YES	553
NO	443
BLANKS	34
TOTAL	1030

TOTAL VOTES CAST		1030
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS		1215
TOTAL UOCAVA APPLICATIONS		6
TOTAL UOCAVA BALLOTS REC AS OF 11,	/8/16	5
TOTAL EARLY VOTING BALLOTS CAST		287
TOTAL ABSENTEE REQUESTED 49	TOTAL ABSENTEE BALLOTS CAST	45
TOTAL IN PERSON BALLOTS CAST		693